70443	NOV 24 P3:39	/ol_mar_Page_43201
Philip Gordon Starling		STATE OF OREGON.
ZJV3_nawkins Street		County of Klamath Ss.
Klamath Falls OR 97601		I certify that the within instrument
Philip & Jacklyn Starling		was received for record on the 24th day of, 1998, at
ZOU9 Hawkings Street		3:39 o'clock P. M., and recorded in
Klamath Falls OR 97601		book/reel/volume No. M98 on nace
After recording, return to (Hume, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED	43201 and/or as fee/file/instru-
Philip & Jacklyn Starling	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 70443-Deed
2509 Hawkins Street Klamath Falls OR 97601		Records of said County.
Until requested otherwise, send all tex statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
same - no change		
		Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk
	Fee: \$30.00	
	MTC13010-9530	By Kattler Ross, Deputy.
DEED CREATING ESTATE BY THE ENTIRETY		
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that PHILIP GORDON STARLING		
the spouse of the grantee having farmer	****	, hereinafter called grantor,
1 1-1-1 SPORTS OF MAN EXCHANGE HEADING HEADING HEADING ROMAN ROMAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A		
an undivided one-half of that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in _Klamath County, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:		
Lot 7, Block 11, TRACT 1143, Resubdivision of a portion of Blocks 11, 12, 13 and 14, BUENA VISTA to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon according to 11, 12, 13 and 14,		
BUENA VISTA to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat		
thereof on file in the office of the County Cerlk of Klamath County, Oregon.		
		AMERITILE, has recorded this Instrument by request as an accompation only,
		and has not examined it for regularity and sufficiency
		or as to its effect upon the fitte to any real property
		that may be described the left.
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)		
To Have and to Hold an undivided one-half of the above described real property unto the grantee forever.		
The above named grantor retains a like undivided one-half of that same real property, and it is the intent and purpose of this instrument to create, and there hereby is created an estate by the artifact of		
instrument to create, and there hereby is created, an estate by the entirety between husband and wife as to this real property. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$-other-than-money. However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given an actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given an actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given an actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given an actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given an actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given an actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given an actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given an actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given an actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given an actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given actual consideration consists of or includes of the constant of		
The sentence between the symbols w. If not applicable school he deleted See ODS 02 020 1		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this day ofNovember		
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE DRODERTY DECORPORED IN		
LATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INCTRINGENT THE	DEFICION DUTT TO	facount land
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVAND TO DETERMINE AND UNITED BY	Annna	ON STARLING
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN GRS 30.930.	FOREST	
THE COURT OF THE HEAD HE OND SUISSU.		
STATE OF OREGON County of 12 make		
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) ss.		
This instrument was acknowledged before me onNovember, 19.98_,		
TAMARA L MC DANIEL (A CO CL C)		
NOTARY PUBLIC CREGON IS THE TOTAL OF MILES OF THE STATE O		
COMMISSION NO. 307789 MY COMMISSION FROMES DECEMBER 17, 25-11	Notary Public for Or	- T
My commission expires		